

SOMERSBY POINTE ROADWAY AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

IFB23021

PREPARED BY: R. TALEBRT 03/15/2023

SOMERSBY POINT ROADWAY AND DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT						
Bid Posting Date:						
Bid Opening Date:						
COMPANY NAME:		Swindell Construction Company, Inc.				
Item	GDOT ITEM CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	Unit	AMOUNT (ENTER YOUR)	Total Price
1	151	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
2	150	Traffic and Pedestrian Control	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3	163	Construction Exit	2	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
4	700	Grassing Complete	0.59	AC	\$4,500.00	\$2,655.00
5	163	Check Dam – Sand Bag	24	EA	\$250.00	\$6,000.00
6	163	Curb Inlet Protection	14	EA	\$250.00	\$3,500.00
7	163	Channel Protection – Rip Rap	42	SY	\$150.00	\$6,300.00
8	163	Silt Fence - Non Sensitive	3650	LF	\$6.00	\$21,900.00
9	210	Grading Complete	1	LS	\$420,000.00	\$420,000.00
10	550	18 inch Storm Drain Pipe, H1-10	416	LF	\$300.00	\$124,800.00
11	441	Concrete Channel	1220	SY	\$120.00	\$146,400.00
12	-	Connect to Existing Storm Sewer	2	EA	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00
13	611	Modify Existing Curb Inlet	3	EA	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
14	668	GDOT 1019 Type E Inlet, GP1	4	EA	\$6,000.00	\$24,000.00
15	668	GDOT 1011A Manhole, GP1	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
16	668	GDOT 1019 Type D Inlet, GP1	1	EA	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
17	550	Flared End Section, 18 inch	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
18	432	Mill Asphalt Conc. Pavement, 11 inch	1704	SY	\$35.00	\$59,640.00
19	402	Recycled Asphalt Concrete 12.5mm Superpave GP1 or 2, Incl. Bitum. Matl. and	187	TN	\$220.00	\$41,140.00
20	310	Graded Aggregate Base 9 inch Incl. Matl.	844	TN	\$140.00	\$118,160.00
21	413	Tack Coat	103	GAL	\$5.00	\$515.00
22	441	Concrete Driveway 6 inch	83	SY	\$100.00	\$8,300.00
23	441	Concrete Sidewalk 4 inch	57	SY	\$100.00	\$5,700.00
24	441	Concrete Curb and Gutter 3 inch	614	LF	\$30.00	\$18,420.00
25	441	Concrete Header Curb 6 inch	29	LF	\$50.00	\$1,450.00
26	441	Steel Plate Concrete Flume	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
27	-	Adjust Sewer Cleanout	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
28	-	Adjust Sewer Manhole	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
29	-	Adjust Water Valve	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00
30	-	Sewerline Casing 8 inch	2	EA	\$1.00	\$2.00
31	-	Sewerline Casing 18 inch	1	EA	\$1.00	\$1.00
32	-	Hydrant Line Conflict Resolution 6 inch	2	EA	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00
33	-	Waterline Conflict Resolution 12 inch	1	EA	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
34	-	Waterline Conflict Resolution 8 inch	3	EA	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>					<b>\$</b>	<b>1,198,083.00</b>